
BEG NE COR OF W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF S
N 267.6 FT TO US-90, RUN NE ALON
FOR POB, CONT NE 526.65 FT, SE 3

LAKE CITY T AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT LLC
1101 E FLETCHER AVE
TAMPA, FL 33612

31-3S-17-05946-000

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
06

31317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/30/2024 TP 4.70 1,087,954 0 0 1,087,954
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0
2,803,383
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0

2,855,732

1318/0531 6/30/2016 WD U I 37 3,604,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROUNTREE-MOORE MOTORS

LAKE CITY T AUTOMOT

0983/0996 5/07/2003 WD Q I 1,021,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS MORRIS REVOC T

SUWNANNEE RIVER VAL
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PRMT:3:1: TOYOTA DEALERSHIP

000048162 Signs - New or Ex 6,000 09/15/2023

000047151 Electrical Servic 1,006 05/05/2023

16-0770 COMMERCIAL 0 09/29/2016

16-0766 DEMOLISH 0 08/19/2016

504 MAINT/ALTR 524 10/29/2012

2755 REMODEL 1,745 08/25/2003

HX Base Yr

1232 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 18 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 8 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6604 04 46,950 103.2316 55.75 2,617,462 1986 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 VEH SHRM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 43273

BAS 468 100 468 15,133

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 32,594

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 41,647

BAS 33,760 100 33,7601,091,630

CAN 190 30 57 1,843

CAN 450 30 135 4,365

CAN 580 30 174 5,627

CAN 1,827 30 548 17,720

CAN 1,920 30 576 18,625

CAN 5,850 30 1,755 56,748
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

57,243 46,9501,518,128

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W211 S160 E211 N80 N80 $
SPA=[ORIG=-211,0] W44 W45 S34 E21 E29 S94 S32 E39 N160 $
CAN=[ORIG=0,160] W162 S7 W60 S24 E34 N6 E51 S6 E86 N6 E51 N25
$
CAN=[ORIG=0,80] E24 N80 W24 S80 $
CAN=[ORIG=-250,128] W29 S63 E29 N63 $
MEZ=[ORIG=60,-60] E22 N71 W22 S71 $
BAS=[ORIG=-250,160] S31 E28 N24 E60 N7 W88 $
BAS=[ORIG=80,50] E63 N16 W63 S16 $
CAN=[ORIG=-279,34] S20 E29 N20 W29 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-60] E26 N18 W26 S18 $
CAN=[ORIG=-255,0] N10 W45 S10 E45 $
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 92,640.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 0 0 3 100 101,904

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,874.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 9,748

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 670.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,355

4 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 0 0 0 180.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,530

5 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 43,176.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 64,764

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 15.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 15,000

197,301

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 *CG 0.00 0.00141,869.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 8.50 7.23 1,025,004

2 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 62,950.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 62,950


